WILLIAM BYRD
THOMAS TALLIS

Masses &Motets

Byrd: Mass for Four Voices
Kyrie

Gloria

Credo

Sanctus

Benedictus

Agnus Dei

Tallis: 0 nata lux de lumine

Tallis: In jejunio et fletu

0™ ®WW®®ITOWO 3

Byrd: Ave verum corpus

EE Tallis: Suscipe quaeso Domine
Tallis: Mass 'Puer natus est nobis'

EU Introit'Puer natus est nobis'

ES Gloria

ES Sanctus

ES Benedict'is D

ES Agnus Dei

Total CD duration

BBC Singers
conducted by Bo Holten

2:15
5:36
7:34
2:14
1:19
3:26
2:06
4:56
4:22
8:37

3:10
8:31
321
2:31
7:06

67:35

Recorded 7 February 1996, St Giles,
Cripplegate, London (tracks 1-9) and
20 May 1994, St Paul's,
Knightsbridge, London (tracks 10-15)

Producer: Michael Emery
Engineer: Neil Pemberton

In Tallis's Mass, the second alto parts
of the Sanctus and Agnus Dei and the
bass part of the first 74 bars of the
Agnus Dei have been reconstructed
by Sally Dunkley and David Wulstan

This CD includes a multimedia
CD-ROM Extra program for
Windows PCs. For details, see inlay
and notes in BBC Music Magazine,
June 1998, which also contains
atrack-by-track listening guide
CD-ROM Extra produced by Strange
Software Ltd

Cover picture: Philip I and Mary |,
1558, by Hans Eworth (cl 520-74).
Trustees of the Bedford Estate,
Woburn Abbey-Bridgeman Art
Library

BBCMM70
DDD STEREO

1998

A ll rights o ftheproducerand o fthe
owner o fthe recorded work reserved.
Unauthorised copying, hiring,
lending, public performance and
broadcasting o fthis recordprohibited.

Notfor resale.
LLIBB .

MUusSIC

MAGAZINE



