## WILLIAM BYRD THOMAS TALLIS

## Masses & Motets

	Byrd: Mass for Four Voices	
1	Kyrie	2:15
2	Gloria	5:36
3	Credo	7:34
4	Sanctus	2:14
5	Benedictus	1:19
6	Agnus Dei	3:26
7	Tallis: O nata lux de lumine	2:06
8	Tallis: In jejunio et fletu	4:56
9	Byrd: Ave verum corpus	4:22
10	Tallis: Suscipe quaeso Domine	8:37
	Tallis: Mass 'Puer natus est nobis'	
11	Introit 'Puer natus est nobis'	3:10
12	Gloria	8:31
13	Sanctus	3:21
14	Benedictus 💎	2:31
15	Agnus Dei	7:06
	Total CD duration	67:35

BBC Singers conducted by Bo Holten

Recorded 7 February 1996, St Giles, Cripplegate, London (tracks 1-9) and 20 May 1994, St Paul's, Knightsbridge, London (tracks 10-15)

Producer: Michael Emery Engineer: Neil Pemberton

In Tallis's Mass, the second alto parts of the Sanctus and Agnus Dei and the bass part of the first 74 bars of the Agnus Dei have been reconstructed by Sally Dunkley and David Wulstan

This CD includes a multimedia CD-ROM Extra program for Windows PCs. For details, see inlay and notes in *BBC Music Magazine*, June 1998, which also contains a track-by-track listening guide

CD-ROM Extra produced by Strange Software Ltd

Cover picture: Philip II and Mary I, 1558, by Hans Eworth (c1520-74). Trustees of the Bedford Estate, Woburn Abbey–Bridgeman Art Library

## BBC MM70 DDD STEREO

® & © BBC 1998

All rights of the producer and of the owner of the recorded work reserved. Unauthorised copying, hiring, lending, public performance and broadcasting of this record prohibited. Not for resale.

